D
10
27
84
X
01
2

required, a Type DVC6020 must be selected.
Contact your Fisher sales office for further details.
Ordering Information
Refer to the Specifications section. Carefully review
each specification and indicate your choice
whenever a selection is to be made.
When ordering, specify:
1. Digital valve controller type number
2. Type of system [4-wire system (point-to-point)
or 2-wire system (multidrop)]
3. Valve style (sliding-stem or rotary)
4. Actuator (spring and diaphragm or piston with
spring return)
5. Actuator manufacturer (Fisher or other)
6. Actuator type and size
7. Valve action (air-to-open or air-to-close)
8. Valve failure action (fail open or fail closed)
9. Mechanical position indicator, if required.
Note
Neither Emerson, Emerson Process
Management, Fisher, nor any of their
affiliated entities assumes
responsibility for the selection, use
and maintenance of any product.
Responsibility for the selection, use
and maintenance of any product
remains with the purchaser and
end-user.
DVC6000 (SIS)
Product Bulletin
62.1:DVC6000(SIS)
May 2005
 8
Specifications, Requirements, and Functionality
DVC6000 Series Digital Valve Controller
Type DVC6010 for sliding-stem applications
Type DVC6020 for rotary and long-stroke sliding
stem applications
Type DVC6030 for quarter-turn rotary applications
All units can be used in either 4-wire or 2-wire
system installations
DVC6000 Series digital valve controllers for SIS
solutions must have the Safety Instrumented